
 
 
 
2019/20 Shop Hours    

   

Date Times Location 

Sunday 22nd December 2019 0830-1300 Shark Park 

Monday 23rd December 2019 1000-1600 Club Office 

Tuesday 24th December 2019 1000-1600 Club Office 

Thursday 26th December 2019 1430-1730 Shark Park 

Friday 27th December 2019 0830-1230 Shark Park 

Saturday 28th December 2019 0830-1300 Pt Roadknight 

Sunday 29th December 2019 0830-1230 Shark Park 

Monday 30th December 2019 0830-1630 Shark Park 

Tuesday 31st December 2019 0830-1230 Shark Park 

Thursday 2nd January 2020 0830-1230 Shark Park 

Friday 3rd January 2020 1000-1600 Club Office 

Saturday 4th January 2020 0830-1230 Shark Park 

Monday 6th January 2020 1000-1600 Club Office 

Tuesday 7th January 2020 1000-1600 Club Office 

Wednesday 8th January 2020 1000-1600 Club Office 

Thursday 9th January 2020 1000-1600 Club Office 

Friday 10th January 2020 0830-1230 Shark Park 

Saturday 11th January 2020 0830-1230 Shark Park 
 


